Ratings
NOTES:
1.Inductive load has a power factor of 0.4 min.(AC) and a time constant of 7 msec.max.(DC).
2.Lamp load has an inrush current of 10 times the steady-state current,while motor load has an
inrush current of 6 times the steady-state current.
125VAC
250VAC

Life
CS Micro Switch
Model designations
CS10N011C2
CS10N031C2
CS10N051C2
CS10N021C2
CS10N041C2
CS10N061C2
06
Standard Type
Alternate Action
CFS Foot Switch
Features
Mirco-switch momentary
Mirco-switch momentary 2pcs.
Imported alternative switch
Imported Micro-switch
Push butoom switch alternate action
Imported micro-switch
Designation
Standard Type
Momentary Action
Mini Foot Switch
Front End Push
Protective Guard
Foot Switch
Large Type
Plastics Aluminum cast
Cantact
1.2 kg
1.1 kg
1.2 kg
1.1 kg
2 kg
1.5 kg
0.7 kg
0.7 kg
0.9 kg
3.2 kg
3.1 kg
3.5 kg
3.2 kg
Material  of RindAction
 Force
1A1B
1A1B
2A2B
2A2B
PUSH ON PUSH OFF
PUSH 1A PUSH 1B
1A1B
1A1B
1A1B
1A1B
PUSH ON PUSH OFF
PUSH 1A PUSH 1B
1A1B
Type of switch enclosed &

C
Toggle Switch
Model designations
CO 11 B
1 2 3
Features
The current has 10A and 15A
Movement way has fixed type and auto-return type
(both single-throw and double-throw can return).
The terminal block has screw terminal and solder terminal(tab terminal
also can be used)
Rainproof cap, water-proof and oil-proof, it is suitable for full series
products.
Mounting hole: 12mm
Characteristic
Contact resistance
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
Vibration
Ambient temperature
Humidity
Life
15M  max. (initial)
100M  above (under 500VDC)
2000VAC 50/60Hz for 1 minute
10 to 55Hz 1.5mm double amplitude
-25  to +80
85%RH max.
Mechanical: 500,000 operations min.
Electrical: 100,000 operations min.
Nameplate
CO-P1 CO-P2 CO-P3
08
C011B  C511B  C0R11B  C5R11B C021B  C521B  C0R21B  C5R21B
Appearance and dimension
C012B  C512B  C0R12B  C5R12B C022B  C522B  C0R22B  C5R22B
C013B  C513B  C0R13B  C5R13B C023B  C523B  C0R23B  C5R23B
Rainproof cap (Tow)
Terminal Type
Toggle Switch
09
Appearance and dimension
CBSN-315
CBSN-310
Characteristic
Model
CBSN-310
CBSN-315
CBSN-330
CBSP-315
CBSP-330
CBSY-315
CBSY-330
CBSY-315
CBSY-330
Specification
3 10A  1.5KW
3 15A  2.2KW
3 30A  3.7KW
3 15A  2.2KW
3 30A  3.7KW
3 15A  2.2KW
3 30A  3.7KW
3 15A  2.2KW
3 30A  3.7KW
Connection terminal
M3.5

W
Pushbutton Switch
Model designations
CBFM 25 A R
Contact Form
NC
NO
Characteristics
Notes: 1. Each type has solder terminal, screw terminal and tab terminal, which are all selective.
2. Converse operation of actuator is always kept because of the compressiong of spring .It will be free
and do switch on and off action under lever action.Because when the pole stopper is kept by actuators
(free state) so it can bear vibration and hitting.
Operation speed
Operating frequency
Contact resistance
Insulation resistance
Mechanical:20,000,000 times above
Electrical:500,000 times above
0.01mm-1m/sec
Mechanical:240 operations/ minute, Electrical:20 operations/ minute
15m  below( initial)
100M above (at 500VDC)
Life
Terminal Type
12
Appearance and dimension
CBFM-25 CBFM-30
CBLM-25 CBLM-30
CBMM-25 CBMM-30
Appearance and characteristics
CBM-25(30)
Mushroom button
CBK-25(30)
Latching button
CIBN-25(30)
Direct type of button with indicator lamp
CBL-25(30)
Convex button
CSS-25(30)
Two or three positions selector switch with short
lever
Pushbutton Switch
CBF-25(30)
Even button
13
CBF-25-30
CBF-25-30
CBM-25-30
CSS-25-30
CIBN-25-30
CBK-25-30
CIB-25(30)
Transformer type of push-button with
indicator lamp
CPNR-25(30)
Indictor lamp
CPR-25(30)
Transformer type of inicator lamp
1A1B
1A1B base
1A 1B
1A base, 1B base
Contact type 10=1NO, 01=1NC, 11=1NO+1NC, 22=2NO+2NC
Appearance and dimension